
Page 1 of 1 
 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Regd. Office: - "Prakashganga", Plot No. C-19, "E" Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, 

 Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051 
 

 

                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref. No.EE/400 KV/CHAKAN/Tech/2024-25/ No.110                                         Date: 3.03.2025 

 

                                                                   E-TENDER NOTICE 

To, 

Website Publication 

  

Subject: E-Tender 3rd call Work for Supply of Electrical Maintenance Kits at 400kV Chakan S/s. 

 

Reference: EE/400kV/Chakan/Tech/2024-25/ET-17(RFX No. 7000035311 ) 

   MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractor’s agencies on Mahatransco E-             

   Tendering   website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works, 

Sr. 

No.  
Tender No. & Description of Work 

Due date & Time (Hrs.) for submission 

& opening of Tender 

1 

Tender No.: EE/400kV/Chakan/Tech/2024-25/ET-21 (RFX No. 7000035311 ) 

 ET 3rd call Work for Supply of Electrical 

Maintenance Kits at 400kV Chakan S/s. 

Download Of Tender Documents Date                                                                                      

From: 3/03/2025 14:00Hrs 

To: 
13/03/2025                                

up to 14:00 Hrs. 

           

Estimated Cost                             

(Rs.) 

EMD          

(Rs.) 

Tender 

Fee (Rs.) 

Closing                  

Date 

Technical 

opening Date 

Commercial 

opening 

Date 

 

       Rs.3,36,631/ 

Inclusive of all 

Taxes  

 Rs.5000 /- 

(Refundable) 

               

Rs.590 (Inc 

GST)  

 

13/03/2025 

14.00 Hrs.                                                          

13/03/2025 

14.05 Hrs. if 

possible                                                         

                

14/03/2024 

11.00 Hrs. if 

possible 

                                                                                                                         

                                                                                                                                 Sd/- 

                                                                                                                    (Rupesh.V.Gaikwad) 

                                                                                                                       Executive Engineer                 

                                                                                                    400kV RS O&M Division,  

                                                                                      MSETCL Chakan 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY 

TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD 

Government of Maharashtra (Undertaking) 

(CIN:U40109MH2005SGC153646) 

From, Office of The Executive Engineer 

400 kV RS O&M Division, Chakan 

Plot No. P-10, Opp. Mercedes Benz, Phase III, 

Chakan MIDC, Tal-Khed, Dist.- Pune 410501 

EE office: 9175142327/ 7447440552 

Email Id: ee6180@mahatransco.in 

 


